
make your field service operations faster, safer, and easier.

The Bruder Lube Cube is a compact, heavy-duty field service unit built for fast, clean, and
reliable on-site lubrication. Designed for harsh conditions and easy transport, it keeps your fleet
running and your downtime low.
Key Specifications: 

Width:
Depth:
Height:
Empty Weight:
Waste Oil Cap:
New Oil Cap:
Warranty:
Frame material:
Coating:

Features:

Options:

  

ABN:                                    17 662 686 441
Freecall:                               1300 088 990
Email:     info@BruderAustralia.com.au
Web:        www.BruderAustralia.com.au

Spec sheet - LUBE CUBE

Triple Lube Cube: 

1900*
1140*
1350
250^
345
615 (3 x 205L drums)
5
Aluminium
2-Pack Epoxy Paint (default)
Powder Coating (option)

DOUBLE Lube Cube: 

1200*
1140*
1350
200^
230
410 (2 x 205L drums)
5
Aluminium
2-Pack Epoxy Paint (default)
Powder Coating (option)

  

mm
mm
mm
kg
kg
Litres
Years

*Dimensions are approximate and include the frame footprint, not the protrusions of
various components. 
^Weight is approximate, based off a standard unit (no grease or other options).   E&OE

2 New oils (Double) - drum provision, reel, 3:1 or 5:1 piston
pump, digital metered nozzle, interconnecting hoses (Triple
Lube Cube: 3 new oils)
1 Waste oil - reel, 1:1 diaphragm pump, reversible valve, double
acting coupler
Waste oil suction spear, air hose reel (triple lube cube only),
grease system (pump, drum provision, hose reel, trigger
nozzle, interconnecting hose), custom colours and decals,
waste oil bypass


