

SPEC SHEET - LUBE CUBE

MAKE YOUR FIELD SERVICE OPERATIONS FASTER, SAFER, AND EASIER.

The Bruder Lube Cube is a compact, heavy-duty field service unit built for fast, clean, and reliable on-site lubrication. Designed for harsh conditions and easy transport, it keeps your fleet running and your downtime low.

KEY SPECIFICATIONS:	DOUBLE LUBE CUBE:	TRIPLE LUBE CUBE:
Width:	mm 1200*	1900*
Depth:	mm 1140*	1140*
Height:	mm 1350	1350
Empty Weight:	kg 200^	250^
Waste Oil Cap:	kg 230	345
New Oil Cap:	Litres 410 (2 x 205L drums)	615 (3 x 205L drums)
Warranty:	Years 5	5
Frame material:	Aluminium	Aluminium
Coating:	2-Pack Epoxy Paint (default) Powder Coating (option)	2-Pack Epoxy Paint (default) Powder Coating (option)
Features:	2 New oils (Double) - drum provision, reel, 3:1 or 5:1 piston pump, digital metered nozzle, interconnecting hoses (Triple Lube Cube: 3 new oils)	1 Waste oil - reel, 1:1 diaphragm pump, reversible valve, double acting coupler
Options:	Waste oil suction spear, air hose reel (triple lube cube only), grease system (pump, drum provision, hose reel, trigger nozzle, interconnecting hose), custom colours and decals, waste oil bypass	

*Dimensions are approximate and include the frame footprint, not the protrusions of various components.

[^]Weight is approximate, based off a standard unit (no grease or other options). E&OE